
2019 State Career 
Development Conference  

 

State Champions and Finalists 

 

 
 

Economics Examination 
 

Kenneth Gu, Troy High School 
Noah Bean, Novi High School 

Nisarg Dharia, Novi High School 
Brian Synowick, West Bloomfield High School 
Atticus Henry, Grosse Pointe South High School 

Brindad Rajakwmar, North Farmington High School 
Miles Klaptior, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 

Abhinau Athreys, Northville High School 
Jessica Wu, Novi High School 

Kelly Deng, Northville High School 
Harikd Veldandaa, Novi High School 
Abhinau Reddy, Novi High School 

 
Math Examination 

George Fane, Northville High School 
Adrian Duan, Grosse Pointe South High School 
Aaaryan Chardia, West Bloomfield High School 

Ryan MacDonald, Grand Blanc High School 
Varun Nimmagadda, Novi High School 

Dwaipayu Salo, Novi High School 
Jacob Kasper, Bridgeman High School 

Jacob Huany, Novi High School 
Ben Seeley, Anchor Bay High School 

Antoineete Purd, Kalamazoo Loy Norrix High School 
Sambhau Gupta, Northville High School 

Zach Weissman, Washtenaw International High School 
Mackenzie Bucci, Airport High School 

David Wery, Midland High School 
Kai Bublock, Bridgeman High School 

Kenneth Gu, Troy High School 
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Apparel & Accessories Marketing 
 

State Champions 
Tanvi Doshi, Northville High School 

Angela Li, Troy High School 
Saranya Nistala, Novi High School 

Shannon McLaren, Brighton High School 
Darby Klemz, Monroe High School 

Devon Krasner, Grosse Pointe South High School 
Finalists 

Emily Stando, Milford High School 
Silas Yang, Troy High School 

Katarina Jevtic, Farmington Harrison High School 
Kiran Sequeira, Midland HH Dow High School 

Shaharazed Louis, Bloomfield Hills High School 
Iris Funaioli, Midland HH Dow High School 

Rishika Pinreddy, Novi High School 
Whitney Weubben, Livonia Churchill High School 

Loraine Gigi, Heritage High School 
Alyssa Vermette, Woodhaven High School 

Emma Pilnick, Portage Northern High School 
Eric Kimble, Chandler Park Academy 

Judged Event 1  
Silas Yang, Troy High School 
Angela Li, Troy High School 

Shaharazed Louis, Bloomfield Hills High School 
Ethan Wood, Greenville High School 

Alyssa Vermette, Woodhaven High School 
Analiese Schneemann, Farmington High School 

Judged Event 2 
Tanvi Doshi, Northville High School 

Angela Li, Troy High School 
Jeanelle Segal, Rochester Adams High School 

Shannon McLaren, Brighton High School 
Darby Klemz, Monroe High School 

Devon Krasner, Grosse Pointe South High School 
Comprehensive Exam 

Saranya Nistala, Novi High School 
Emily Stando, Milford High School 

Katarina Jevtic, Farmington Harrison High School 
Tanvi Doshi, Northville High School 
Jacob Downes, Hartland High School 
Rishika Pinreddy, Novi High School 

Angela Li, Troy High School 
Kate George, Grosse Pointe South High School 
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Automotive Services Marketing 
 

State Champions 
Audrey Xu, Midland HH Dow High School 

Miles Klapthor, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 
Anish Middha, Midland HH Dow High School 
Lauren Woods, Midland HH Dow High School 

Benjamin Steinig, Northville High School 
Sean Fawaz, Northville High School 

Finalists 
Saitej Bommidi, Novi High School 
James Bradley, Airport High School 
Maxwell Peters, Troy High School 

Ben Zuke, Forest Hills Northern High School 
Brian Oh, Troy High School 

Duncan Graczyk, Frankenmuth High School 
Sarah LeBlanc, Greenville High School 

Julia Fry, Troy Athens High School 
Luke Warhurst, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 
Paulina Martinez-Hernandez, Utica High School 

Joshua Rea, Lakeview High School 
Blake Joppie, Maple Valley High School 

Judged Event 1 
Saitej Bommidi, Novi High School 

Corbin Charder, Hartland High School 
Anish Middha, Midland HH Dow High School 

Alberice Jarreau, University High School 
Benjamin Steinig, Northville High School 

Neville Kallabat, West Bloomfield High School 
Judged Event 2  

Audrey Xu, Midland HH Dow High School 
Miles Klapthor, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 

Brian Oh, Troy High School 
Lauren Woods, Midland HH Dow High School 

Benjamin Steinig, Northville High School 
Patrick Kent, Innovation Central High School 

Comprehensive Exam 
Anish Middha, Midland HH Dow High School 
Lauren Woods, Midland HH Dow High School 

Benjamin Steinig, Northville High School 
Miles Klapthor, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 

Audrey Xu, Midland HH Dow High School 
Brian Oh, Troy High School 
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Business Finance 
 

State Champions 
Devon Gidley, Three Rivers High School 

Nathan Liebetreu, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 
Rishi Kalyan, Troy Athens High School 

Aakanksha Pattanaik, Livonia Churchill High School 
Grace Harte, Novi High School 

Balazs Szamosfalvi, Bloomfield Hills High School 
Finalists 

Skyler Punches, Jenison High School 
Leo Martins, Gull Lake High School 
Asa Stapleton, Jenison High School 
Soumil Goteti, Novi High School 

Caterina Saylor, Milford High School 
Drew Levine, Birmingham Groves High School 

Matt Reed, Rochester Adams High School 
Nahim Miah, Hamtramck High School 

Lindsey Azu, West Bloomfield High School 
Jonah Graham, Jenison High School 

Namith Vorakkara, Bloomfield Hills High School 
Christian Eckerman, Grosse Pointe North High School 

Nikhit Sarilla, Novi High School 
Judged Event 1  

Devon Gidley, Three Rivers High School 
Tina Zoldnere, Brighton High School 

Drew Levine, Birmingham Groves High School 
Matt Reed, Rochester Adams High School 

Grace Harte, Novi High School 
Balazs Szamosfalvi, Bloomfield Hills High School 

Judged Event 2 
Skyler Punches, Jenison High School 

Nathan Liebetreu, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 
Rishi Kalyan, Troy Athens High School 

Lindsey Azu, West Bloomfield High School 
Jonah Graham, Jenison High School 

Christian Eckerman, Grosse Pointe North High School 
Comprehensive Exam 

Balazs Szamosfalvi, Bloomfield Hills High School 
Aakanksha Pattanaik, Livonia Churchill High School 

Jonah Graham, Jenison High School 
Rishi Kalyan, Troy Athens High School 

Christian Eckerman, Grosse Pointe North High School 
Soumil Goteti, Novi High School 
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Business Law & Ethics Team Decision Making 
 

State Champions 
Mohammed Aqil & Ethan Concannon, Heritage High School 

Babar Ahmed & Druva Krishnaswami, Farmington High School 
Nishtha Kakar & Neha Thummalapally, Novi High School  

Raveena Joshi & Gagan Mavi, Novi High School 
Nishita Inapuri & Rithi Vaithyanathan, Novi High School 

Brizesh Maddipati & Neel Soni, Farmington Harrison High School 
Finalists 

Dillion Herrema & David Paarlberg, Caledonia High School 
Pranav Kasula & Dhairya Shah, Novi High School 

Grace Ryba & Meredith Schwartz, Rochester Adams High School 
Elina Kang & Kristine Zhou, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 

Tej Kothari & Nick Rathsack, Jenison High School 
Kyler Brown & Samuel West, Heritage High School 

Aaron Goldsmith & Oskar Shiomi Jensen, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 
Judged Event 1 

Mohammad Aqil & Ethan Concannon, Heritage High School 
Babar Ahmed & Druva Krishnaswami, Farmington High School 

Zachary Geiger & Gretel Weller, Hamilton High School 
Raveena Joshi & Gagan Mavi, Novi High School 

Nishita Inapuri & Rithi Vaithyanathan, Novi High School 
Brizesh Maddipati & Neel Soni, Farmington Harrison High School 

Judged Event 2 
Dillion Herrema & David Paarlberg, Caledonia High School 

Babar Ahmed & Druva Krishnaswami, Farmington High School 
Nishtha Kakar & Neha Thummalapally, Novi High School 

Raveena Joshi & Gagan Mavi, Novi High School 
Nishita Inapuri & Rithi Vaithyanatha, Novi High School 

Brizesh Maddipati & Neel Soni, Farmington Harrison High School 
Comprehensive Exam 

Ethan Concannon, Heritage High School 
Michael Erickson, Midland HH Dow High School 

Mohammed Aqil, Heritage High School 
Babar Ahmed, Farmington High School 

Raveena Joshi, Novi High School 
Druva Krishnaswami, Farmington High School 
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Business Services Marketing 
 

State Champions 
Jean Xiong, Northville High School 

Henry Xu, Novi High School 
Emilio Horvath, Hartland High School 

Nathan Strietmatter, Midland High School 
Charlie Schuetze, Grosse Pointe South High School 

Marina Sun, Troy High School 
Finalists 

Jared Amparo, De La Salle Collegiate High School 
Irshad Reza Husain, Midland HH Dow High School 

Anthony Mollo, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 
Noah Klepaski, West Bloomfield High School 
Tejas Gumudavelly, Northville High School 

Michael He, Novi High School 
Tyler King, Heritage High School 

Vania Rohmetra, Northville High School 
Hannah Grosse, Heritage High School 

Naisha Phadke, Troy High School 
Chigozie Manu, Lakeview High School 

Yash Mehta, North Farmington High School 
Judged Event 1 

Jean Xiong, Northville High School 
Henry Xu, Novi High School 

Emilio Horvath, Hartland High School 
Nathan Strietmatter, Midland High School 

Naisha Phadke, Troy High School 
Marina Sun, Troy High School 

Judged Event 2 
Jean Xiong, Northville High School 

Joel Metzger, Lakeview High School 
Emilio Horvath, Hartland High School 

Aryan Batra, Novi High School 
Charlie Schuetze, Grosse Pointe South High School 

Chigozie Manu, Lakeview High School 
Comprehensive Exam 

Mohammad Tambawala, North Farmington High School 
Jean Xiong, Northville High School 

Michael He, Novi High School 
Anusheh Chaudry, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 

Henry Xu, Novi High School 
Yash Mehta, North Farmington High School 
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Business Growth Plan 
 

State Champions 
Unser Jaffry, West Bloomfield High School 
Zach Pryor, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 

Niraj Patel, Lakeview High School 
Ava Petersen, Petoskey High School 

Jonathan Cady, Jordan Comilla, & Samuel Hughes, Huron High School 
Finn Gomez, Wyandotte Roosevelt High School 

Finalists 
Davis Blint, Janssen Byers, & Daniel Sysko, Petoskey High School 

Avery Cook, Nick Fadden, & Justin Mansanger, Gull Lake High School 
 
 

Business Services Operations Research 
 

State Champions 
Jillian Beall, Audrey Krause, & Abigal Trbovich, Oxford High School 

Layla Jarjoura, Grace Knorr, & Cora Newman, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 
Lyndsey Bruce, Jacob Nafso, & Taylor Zrepskey, West Bloomfield High School 

Karlie McFarland, Bay Arenac ISD Career Center 
Hannah Bruce, Noah Snable, & Jodi Walker, Oxford High School 

Mattias Hanna, Berkley High School 
Finalists 

Evan Durbin & Andrew Russel, Hartland High School 
Matt Huizenga & Ashley Winger, Jenison High School 
Sofia Huszti & Cary Joey Vernier, Milford High School 

Taryn Ingalls, William Pizzuti, & Kyla Wang, Petoskey High School 
Bryce Neal, Waterford Kettering High School 

Taylor Patterson, West Bloomfield High School 
 
 

Buying & Merchandising Operations Research 
 

State Champions 
Kayleigh Beesley, Ojjugo Oghenerukevwe, & Crystian Paquette, Taylor High School 

Kathryn Cosby & Vanessa Likic, Jenison High School 
Jessica Zhang, Portage Central High School 

Vick Ghai & Cooper Hamlin, Gull Lake High School 
Sarrah Ahmed, Kristen D’Souza, & Josie Wenzell, Rochester Adams High School 

Patrick Coveyou, Benjamin Mason, & Nicholas Rose, Petoskey High School 
Finalists 

Pedro Bottene, Garett Hiler, & Avery Vonallmen, Oxford High School 
Gabriel Donovan & Alexandria Graham, Petoskey High School 

Andre Edgerton, Luke Gibson, & Matthew Zaremba, Utica Ford II High School 
Kasandra Malloy, Jenison High School 

Joe Nicholas, Jack Schaecher, & Paul Skendi, Hartland High School 
Matthew Schultz & Maren Valdes, Oxford High School 
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Buying & Merchandising Team Decision Making 
 

State Champions  
Margaret Clark & Madeline Simmon, Novi High School 
Marina Ackerman & Shruti Goenka, Novi High School 

Ashley David & Nishika Uppula, Novi High School 
Patrick Capo & Hailey Hough, Utica High School 

Justin Baker & Srihari Srinivasan, North Farmington High School 
Hanna Shewchuck & Charlee Simansky, Midland HH Dow High School 

Finalists 
Ryan Bohlen & Ben Hawker, Hartland High School 

Mickey Bonanni & Jackson Dukes, Howell High School 
Zahra Ahmad & Rachel Wu, Troy High School 

Mia Doakes & Jacquelyn Kelso, Harper Woods High School 
Lauren Estes & Carly May, Midland HH Dow High School 
Nikita Gollapudi & Selvi Ramasamy, Heritage High School 

Judged Event 1 
Ryan Bohlen & Ben Hawker, Hartland High School 

Cassidy Dawson & Anatalia Klein, Troy High School 
Ashley David & Nishika Uppula, Novi High School 
Patrick Capo & Hailey Hough, Utica High School 

Lauren Estes & Carly May, Midland HH Dow High School 
Hanna Shewchuck & Charlee Simansky, Midland HH Dow High School 

Judged Event 2 
Ryan Bohlen & Ben Hawker, Hartland High School 

Marina Ackerman & Shruti Goenka, Novi High School 
Ashley David & Nishika Uppula, Novi High School 
Patrick Capo & Hailey Hough, Utica High School 

Justin Baker & Srihari Srinivasan, North Farmington High School 
Nikita Gollapudi & Selvi Ramasamy, Heritage High School 

Comprehensive Exam 
Justin Baker, North Farmington High School 

Srihari Srinivasan, North Farmington High School 
Nishika Uppula, Novi High School 

Rachel Wu, Troy High School 
Carly May, Midland HH Dow High School 

Madeline Simmon, Novi High School 
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Chapter Awards Program 
 

State Champions 
Erin Boismier, Colin Czajkowski, & Joshua Warren, Woodhaven High School 
Hannah Outlaw, Carli Pletzke, & Chassidy Turrill, Garden City High School 

Alayna McNeil & Tianna Smith, Montague High School 
Makayla Souva, Emilie Zlatos, & Lauren Zlatos, Airport High School 

Tashnim Asgar, Al-Taimee Hassan, & Niamul Labib, Detroit Cass Tech High School 
Kennedy Bouck, Hannah Mills, & Grace Wiley, Huron Area Technical Center 

Cassidy Fortney, Ashley Wagner, & Ethan Webber, Clio High School 
Elizabeth Gilbert & Kenedi Harmon, Wyandotte Roosevelt High School 
Allsion Bost, Brayden Davis, & Nathan Glubke, Lakeview High School 

Husnaara Begum, Emad Kaid, & Ermina Karasuljlic, Hamtramck High School 
Cameron Halladay, Jacob Watson, & Roscoe Zieman, Bay Arenac ISD Career Center 

Ariel Myers & Harmony Smith, Detroit Southeastern High School 
Dylan Clemons-Midgett & Cierra Price, University High School 

 
 

Community Service Project 
 

State Champions 
Zachary Crawford, Abby Schell, & Sarah Tomkovicz, West Bloomfield High School 

Dianna Doan & Vanessa Reboyras, Woodhaven High School 
Riley Coesens & Kristen Schang, Milford High School 

Alyssa Hennessey, Libby Olson, & Samuel Palmeter, Davison High School 
Mackenzie Ford, Hartland High School 

Finalists 
Joley Bancroft, Eleanor Daniel, & Alexandria Kagen, Berkley High School 

Zoe Barnman & Hailey Jakubowski, Hartland High School 
Ashley Hall & Bailey Hottle, Utica Ford II High School 

Jake McDowell, Lincoln Park High School 
Nathan Mowery, Delaney Ratliff, & Andrew Smith, Airport High School 
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Entrepreneurship 
 

State Champions 
Abhinav Athreya, Northville High School 
Shivangi Gupta, Northville High School 

Dominic Balice, De La Salle Collegiate High School 
Pavani Pennathur, Northville High School 

Qadir Jafri, Farmington Harrison High School  
Kenneth Gu, Troy High School 

Finalists 
Maille Frohoff, Cheboygan High School 
Cameron Roach, Hartland High School 
Matthew Thibeault, Saline High School 

Eric Szanto, Livonia Franklin High School 
Zach Weissman, Washtenaw International High School 

Varun Boyapati, Novi High School 
Dhruv Garg, Troy Athens High School 

Hafsa Qureshi, Troy High School 
Anish Vankayalapati, Northville High School 

William Eckerman, Grosse Pointe North High School 
Jeff Voss, Jenison High School 

Anish Kothapalli, Farmington High School 
Judged Event 1 

Gautham Rathnam, Farmington High School 
Shivangi Gupta, Northville High School 

Zach Weissman, Washtenaw International High School 
Dhruv Garg, Troy Athens High School 

Anish Vankayalapati, Northville High School 
Kenneth Gu, Troy High School 

Judged Event 2 
Maille Frohoff, Cheboygan High School 
Shivangi Gupta, Northville High School 

Dominic Balice, De La Salle Collegiate High School 
Pavani Pennathur, Northville High School 

Carlijn De Smet, Midland HH Dow High School 
Jeff Voss, Jenison High School 

Comprehensive Exam 
Kenneth Gu, Troy High School 

Carsten Wright, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 
Kuvin Satyadev, Grosse Pointe North High School 

Dakota Passage, Oakland Schools Tech Campus NE 
Anish Kothapalli, Farmington High School 

Olivia Miller, Midland HH Dow High School 
Abhinav Athreya, Northville High School 
Shivangi Gupta, Northville High School 
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Creative Marketing Project 
 

State Champions 
Kc Darish & Noreen Pennala, Hartland High School 

Hunter Ostantowske, Alfaisal Sami, & Jamie Wichlacz, Utica Ford II High School 
Avery Adkins, Hadley Gratz, & Riley Mossburg, Airport High School 

Sydney Hanson & Gena Olson, Wyandotte Roosevelt High School 
Lara Mathias, Jay Rubin, & Brian Synowiec, West Bloomfield High School 
Serenity Brown & Emiliano Mendiola, Wyandotte Roosevelt High School 

Luke Chapp & Collin Toon, Utica Ford II High School 
Halima Hussain & Eleni Liangos, Woodhaven High School 

Finalists 
Collin Arnold & Kyle Hamlin, Hartland High School 

Oriana Bell & Jacqueline Quintano, Lakeview High School 
Kennedy Brisbon & Natalie Karnegis, Oxford High School 

Essa Chaudhary, Avery Sinistaj, & Yahya Vaid, Woodhaven High School 
Ella Dennis, Morgan Main, & Anabel Stanton, Lakeland High School 

Riley Dickinson & Mia Galbraith, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 
Maria Finelli & Maddy Williams, Forest Hills Central High School 

Isabella Zamecki, Waterford Kettering High School 
 
 

Entrepreneurship Promotion Plan 
 

State Champions 
Sarah Campbell, Nicole Lewis, & Lillian Schroder, Oxford High School 

Jennifer Bloch & Sadie Willingham, Davison High School 
Caitlin Brown, Kenya Collins, & Kaila Hemphill, Woodhaven High School 

Adrianna Junior & Baylee Murasky, Wyandotte Roosevelt High School 
Riya Katial, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 

Autumn Ashcraft, Eleanor Jones, & Celia Michael, Petoskey High School 
Finalists 

Emma Allegro, Hunter Boyless, & Lucas Gratz, Airport High School 
Max Barash, Sam Carlin, & Ayushi Uppal, West Bloomfield High School 
Scott Clark, Breana Stuck, & Dana Wasmund, Woodhaven High School 

Frank Dagenhardt & Chris Degner, Hartland High School 
Sylvester Grant & Mohammad Monet, Taylor High School 

Haley Luna & Sydney Tarnowski, Wyandotte Roosevelt High School 
Gabrielle Reed, Hartland High School 
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Entrepreneurship Team Decision Making 
 

State Champions 
Jamie Fu & Jessica Wu, Novi High School 

Minh-Anh Do & Anisha Ramachandra, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 
Zack Girschle & Parker Luce, Jenison High School 

Calvin Kalemaj & Hardeek Nichanamatla, Novi High School 
Prateek Bhola & Kaushik Nair, Novi High School 

Kashika Chhabra & Neha Subrahmanyam, Novi High School 
Finalists 

Nikki Lama & Alison Lock, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 
Saajan Kikani & Aagam Shah, Northville High School 
Josie Moore & Kimberly Sparks, Bedford High School 

Taylor Foster & Grace Ottinger, Holt High School 
Jeevan Telang & Nathan Vorhees, Grosse Pointe South High School 

Shreya Aravabhumi & Kanksha Jinna, Farmington High School 
Judged Event 1 

Evan Metaj & Alec Norris, Forest Hills Central High School 
Saajan Kikani & Aagam Shah, Northville High School 

Emma Kaley & Emma Tarasiewciz, Fruitport High School  
Calvin Kalemaj & Hardeek Nichanamatla, Novi High School 

Hunter Bozzi & Andrew Smole, Saline High School 
Kashika Chhabra & Neha Subrahmanyam, Novi High School 

Judged Event 2 
Jamie Fu & Jessica Wu, Novi High School 

Minh-Anh Do & Anisha Ramachandra, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 
Andrew Neumann & Natelle Vantol, Bay Arenac ISD Career Center  

Calvin Kalemaj & Hardeek Nichanamatla, Novi High School 
Prateek Bhola & Kaushik Nair, Novi High School 

Kashika Chhabra & Neha Subrahmanyam, Novi High School 
Comprehensive Exam 

Kashika Chhabra, Novi High School 
Neha Subrahmanyam, Novi High School 

Jamie Fu, Novi High School 
Kaushik Nair, Novi High School 
Jessica Wu, Novi High School 

Joe Gates, Brother Rice High School 
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Ethics Team Event 
 

Finalists 
Kathryn Burek & Andrew Florenski, Petoskey High School 

Elijah Jager & Danielle Olszewski, Jenison High School 
Wallace Mills Iv & Brianna Willis, Hamtramck High School 

Meghan Bruce & Casey Walker, Carlson High School 
Hunter Baker & Megan Pryor, Portage Northern High School 

Danielle Kur & Abigail Morawa, Chippewa Valley High School 
Andrew Nestor & Jordan Roe, Flushing High School 

Lizzy Congdon & Emeline Pioch, Paw Paw High School 
Trevor Jenkinson & Austin Strong, Waterford Kettering High School 

Luke Bohr & Edward Burbo, Southgate Anderson High School 
Jessica Bettley & Grant Treder, Milford High School 

Odin Babcock & Derek Lausch, Bridgman High School 
Judged Event 

Kathryn Burek & Andrew Florenski, Petoskey High School 
Elijah Jager & Danielle Olszewski, Jenison High School 

Hunter Baker & Megan Pryor, Portage Northern High School 
Danielle Kur & Abigail Morawa, Chippewa Valley High School 

Trevor Jenkinson & Austin Strong, Waterford Kettering High School 
Luke Bohr & Edward Burbo, Southgate Anderson High School 

Comprehensive Exam 
Danielle Olszewski, Jenison High School 

Simon Lebeau, Davison High School 
Jessica Bettley, Milford High School 

Luke Bohr, Southgate Anderson High School 
Noah Hansen, Maple Valley High School 

Grace Stafford, Bloomfield Hills High School 
 
 

Financial Literacy Promotion Project 
 

State Champions 
Lorenzo Luna & Ellie Timmons, Davison High School 

Chloe Allen, Anna Peruski, & Sarah Tyrrell, Oxford High School 
Mackenzie Bucki & Payton Bucki, Airport High School 

Hiroshi Claboine & Alexis Martin, Lakeland High School 
Avery Carnicom, Dylan Downey, & Jacob Kornoelje, Woodhaven High School 

Tia France & Jordan Williams, Davison High School 
Finalists 

Jenna Ciesluk & Ashley Labeau, Utica Ford II High School 
Gavin Clear & Grant Tripp, Petoskey High School 

Brenna Lynch & Chloe Veenstra, Utica Ford II High School 
Karizma Melendez, Taylor High School 

Chloe Schaller, Bay Arenac ISD Career Center 
Hunter Shrauger, Kamryn Sobota, & Brandon Veltema, Jenison High School 
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Financial Consulting Event 
 

State Champions 
Unique Robinson, Lakeview High School 

Basher Alqusaimi, Hamtramck High School 
Nathan Ross, Three Rivers High School 

Hayden Kibbey, Catholic Central High School 
Thair Mohamed, Hamtramck High School 

Kelsie McManus, Grand Haven High School 
Finalists 

Timothy Wageman, Saline High School 
George Fane, Northville High School 

Shannon Myers, Brighton High School 
Nathaniel Stone, Frankenmuth High School 

Mahitha Gundlur, Lakeland High School 
Lasya Mantha, Northville High School 

Stephanie Franco, Lincoln Park High School 
Amer Gunic, Hamtramck High School 

Rebeca Morrish, Tuscola Technology Center 
Natalie Rampersaud, Livonia Stevenson High School 

Sara Verville, Cheboygan High School 
Aidan Rankin, Lakeview High School 

Judged Event 
Unique Robinson, Lakeview High School 

Basher Alqusaimi, Hamtramck High School 
Nathan Ross, Three Rivers High School 
Mahitha Gundlur, Lakeland High School 

Thair Mohamed, Hamtramck High School 
Natalie Rampersaud, Livonia Stevenson High School 

Comprehensive Exam 
George Fane, Northville High School 

Lasya Mantha, Northville High School 
Hayden Kibbey, Catholic Central High School 

Sara Verville, Cheboygan High School 
Kelsie McManus, Grand Haven High School 

Nathan Ross, Three Rivers High School 
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Financial Services Team Decision Making 
 

State Champions 
Travis Longstreet & Clarence Molenje, Jenison High School 

Haarika Karlapati & Anjali Singh, Novi High School 
Aakash Jajoo & Abhiram Tetali, Novi High School 

Varad Mulay & Varun Nimmagadda, Novi High School 
Sanju Swamy & Fei Fei Xiao, Bloomfield Hills High School 

Aditi Jain & Ambika Tripathi, Troy High School 
Finalists 

Minwoo Park & Evan Wang, Novi High School 
Ayush Deb & Gabriel Gurule, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 

Emily Coulter & Michael, Frankenmuth High School 
Ryan Mott & Joe Pezzotti, Hartland High School 

Aiden Gidley & Abbi Miller, Three Rivers High School 
Abby Carn & Chelsea Fenton, Midland HH Dow High School 

Judged Event 1 
Minwoo Park & Evan Wang, Novi High School 

Haarika Karlapati & Anjali Singh, Novi High School 
Aakash Jajoo & Abhiram Tetali, Novi High School 

Varad Mulay & Varun Nimmagadda, Novi High School 
Sophia Davidson & Alfred Pace, Hartland High School 

Aditi Jain & Ambika Tripathi, Troy High School 
Judged Event 2 

Travis Longstreet & Clarence Molenje, Jenison High School 
Nathan Jacobs & Anthony Pallone, Lincoln Park High School 

Aakash Jajoo & Abhiram Tetali, Novi High School 
Varad Mulay & Varun Nimmagadda, Novi High School 

Sanju Swamy & Fei Fei Xiao, Bloomfield Hills High School 
Aditi Jain & Ambika Tripathi, Troy High School 

Comprehensive Exam 
Varad Mulay, Novi High School 

Abby Carn, Midland HH Dow High School 
Varun Nimmagadda, Novi High School 

Anjali Singh, Novi High School 
Abhiram Tetali, Novi High School 
Aakash Jajoo, Novi High School 
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Food Marketing 
 

State Champions 
Ameya Kelkar, Novi High School 

Adrian Doan, Grosse Pointe South High School 
Shreya Rana, Grosse Pointe South High School 

Mariyah Bhindarwala, North Farmington High School 
Ella Brandenberg, Troy High School 
India Kenhard, Milford High School 

Finalists 
Shreya Basu, Northville High School 

Sana Abedi, Taylor High School 
Carter Gooch, Milford High School 

Kate Rivers, Troy High School 
Evan Ferry, De La Salle Collegiate High School 

Sriya Vallapareddy, Novi High School 
Nick Tracy, Gull Lake High School 

Stacey Zeng, Novi High School 
Nolan Marentette, Northville High School 

Mikayla Krick, Greenville High School 
Vrushali Ambardekar, Troy High School 

Brendan Darr, Northville High School 
Judged Event 1 

Shreya Basu, Northville High School 
Adrian Doan, Grosse Pointe South High School 
Shreya Rana, Grosse Pointe South High School 

Mohsin Mahmood, Troy High School 
Ella Brandenberg, Troy High School 

Vrushali Ambardekar, Troy High School 
Judged Event 2 

Ameya Kelkar, Novi High School 
Adrian Doan, Grosse Pointe South High School 

Jessica Armstrong, Forest Hills Eastern High School 
Mariyah Bhindarwala, North Farmington High School 

Ella Brandenberg, Troy High School 
India Kenhard, Milford High School 

Comprehensive Exam 
Adrian Doan, Grosse Pointe South High School 

Nolan Marentette, Northville High School 
Noah Preuss, Fowlerville High School 
Mikayla Krick, Greenville High School 

Kate Rivers, Troy High School 
Shreya Basu, Northville High School 
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Finance Operations Research 
 

State Champions 
Brianna Maier, Skylar Saferian, & Kayla Szalewicz, Oxford High School 

Klara Elezaj & Allie Zaluski, Hartland High School 
Lyndsey Fischer & Lauren Hansen, Jenison High School 

Delaney Blint, Dana Cole, & Abigale Stump, Petoskey High School 
Cassie Allard & Brian Case, Davison High School 

Finalists 
Logan Barbour, Jacob Lessnau, & Seth Schmidlin, Huron High School 
Jackson Billis, Damian Burns, & Alexander Robb, Oxford High School 
Jacob Dawood, Aidan Regan, & Nathan Vaquera, Oxford High School 

Nicholas Decastro, Brendan Semler, & John Wang, Portage Central High School 
Courtney Fox, Suchir Gupta, & Andrea Wang, Forest Hills Central High School 

 
 

Franchise Business Plan 
 

State Champions 
Rishika Gottumukala & Sarah Prell, Lakeland High School 

Warren Dietz, Chris Maxey, & Neel Parakh, Catholic Central High School 
Jadon Kennell, Anthony Leick, & Miguel Uribe, Hartland High School 

Madeline Deal, Lakeview High School 
Hannah Clark, Lakeview High School 

Jackson Schmaltz, Bridgman High School 
Finalists 

Gabrielle Beetham, Jessica Hubbard, & Kathryn Titello, Utica Stevenson High School 
Adam Brozowski & Reagan Pashby, Hartland High School 

James Cook & Max Frank, Grand Blanc High School 
Charles Findling, Berkley High School 

Jonas Lange & Connor Shaw, Utica Eisenhower High School 
Conner Popa, De La Salle Collegiate High School 

 
 

Hospitality & Tourism Operations Research 
 

State Champions 
Mackenzie Deyarmond & Eden Schmidt, Hartland High School 

Annalisse Palma, Katie Rogers, & Elizabeth Wilhelmson, Lakeview High School 
Matthew Curtis & Luciano Sineo, Oxford High School 

Justin Frappier & Maggie Zimmerman, Hartland High School 
Keaton Cleland, Trent Myre, & Thomas Pletta, Oxford High School 

Hailie Curry & Brady Leitz, Lakeland High School 
Finalists 

Anna Bai & Priyal Shah, West Bloomfield High School 
Allison Bos, Grace Futrell, & Christopher Krzyzak, Livonia Stevenson High School 

Kameran Harris & Sarai Ware, Berkley High School 
Jacob Iloff, Utica Ford II High School 

Jake Lamontagne, Brandon Matja, & Aditya Patel, Utica Ford II High School 
Karly Rideout, Lakeview High School 
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Hospitality Services Team Decision Making 
 

State Champions 
Emma Grech & Maria-Lena Honingford, Rochester Adams High School 

Cassidy Chapman & Samhita Kotapati, Lakeland High School 
Shawn Goodman & Michael Munoz, Southgate Anderson High School 

Rishi Chandron & Shaan Patel, Livonia Churchill High School 
Dheeraj Kakulavaram & Jennifer Won, Troy High School 

Raghav Maini & Jahow Yu, Troy High School 
Finalists 

Matthew Sebaly & Chris Wilkins, Midland HH Dow High School 
Jeacy Corzine & Isabella Oldenburg, Bridgman High School 

Jacob Husband & Owen Larsen, Farmington High School 
Andrew Carson & Parker Dietrich, Northville High School 
Mukund Jayaraju & Dwaipayan Saha, Novi High School 
Anwesha Sarangi & Neha Surapeneni, Novi High School 

Judged Event 1 
Emma Grech & Maria-Lena Honingford, Rochester Adams High School 

Cassidy Chapman & Samhita Kotapati, Lakeland High School 
Emma Fanslau & Grace Fenech, Bridgman High School 

Shawn Goodman & Michael Munoz, Southgate Anderson High School 
Rishi Chandron & Shaan Patel, Livonia Churchill High School 

Dheeraj Kakulavaram & Jennifer Won, Troy High School 
Raghav Maini & Jahow Yu, Troy High School 

Judged Event 2 
Matthew Sebaly & Chris Wilkins, Midland HH Dow High School 

Cassidy Chapman & Samhita Kotapati, Lakeland High School 
Tristan Navarro & Emma Pitts, Fraser High School 

Meredith Hage & Spencer Turbin, Livonia Stevenson High School 
Mukund Jayaraju & Dwaipayan Saha, Novi High School 

Raghav Maini & Jahow Yu, Troy High School 
Comprehensive Exam 

Neha Surapaneni, Novi High School 
Jahow Yu, Troy High School 

Mukund Jayaraju, Novi High School 
Anwesha Sarangi, Novi High School 
Dwaipayan Saha, Novi High School 

Parker Dietrich, Northville High School 
Jennifer Won, Troy High School 
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Hospitality & Tourism Professional Selling 
 

State Champions 
Gabrielle Oursler, Lakeview High School 

Abhi Kumar, West Bloomfield High School 
Briana Schumann, Hartland High School 

Sofia Maher, Midland HH Dow High School 
Brooklyn Smith, Paw Paw High School 

Megan Strick, Jenison High School 
Finalists 

Sophia Schlatterbeck, Livonia Stevenson High School 
Sophia Abraham, Rochester Adams High School 

Sydney Mailloux, Brighton High School 
Katherine Nonte, Utica Ford II High School 

Gabrielle Frazier, Taylor High School 
Richard Griffith, Waterford Kettering High School 

Najah Parker, L’Anse Creuse High School 
Alijah Wood, West Ottawa High School 

Carlie Jones, Lapeer County Ed/Tech Center 
Vivian Martinez, Lincoln Park High School 

Johnathan May, Richmond High School 
Kaitlyn Hill, Hamtramck High School 

Katherine Miller, Three Rivers High School 
Judged Event 

Gabrielle Oursler, Lakeview High School 
Abhi Kumar, West Bloomfield High School 

Briana Schumann, Hartland High School 
Sofia Maher, Midland HH Dow High School 

Brooklyn Smith, Paw Paw High School 
Carlie Jones, Lapeer County Ed/Tech Center 

Comprehensive Exam 
Jocelyn Cha, Midland HH Dow High School 

Sophia Abraham, Rochester Adams High School 
Megan Strick, Jenison High School 

Alijah Wood, West Ottawa High School 
Sofia Maher, Midland HH Dow High School 

Briana Schumann, Hartland High School 
Abhi Kumar, West Bloomfield High School 
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Hotel & Lodging Management 
 

State Champions 
Marisa Scola, Utica Eisenhower High School 

Ishita Saripalle, Novi High School 
Sahith Shankar, West Bloomfield High School 

Connie Gao, Northville High School 
Lily Renke, Troy High School 

Navneet Ramadurai, Troy High School 
Finalists 

Chris Zhang, Novi High School 
Chelsea Long, Midland HH Dow High School 

Rayna Edwards, Manchester High School 
James Farmer, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 

Brandon Liu, Northville High School 
Ben Hibbard, Howell High School 

Olivia Yates, Birmingham Groves High School 
Geena Bommarito, Westland John Glenn High School 

Jessica Hetzel, Dakota High School 
David Wang, Midland HH Dow High School 
Logan Lundgren, Woodhaven High School 

Pari Patel, Novi High School 
Judged Event 1 

Chelsea Long, Midland HH Dow High School 
Rayna Edwards, Manchester High School 

Brandon Liu, Northville High School 
Connie Gao, Northville High School 

Lily Renke, Troy High School 
Navneet Ramadurai, Troy High School 

 
Judged Event 2 

Chris Zhang, Novi High School 
Ishita Saripalle, Novi High School 

Sahith Shankar, West Bloomfield High School 
Geena Bommarito, Westland John Glenn High School 

Jordan Stuart, Hartland High School 
Jessica Head, Milford High School 

Navneet Ramadurai, Troy High School 
Comprehensive Exam 

Navneet Ramadurai, Troy High School 
James Farmer, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 
Marisa Scola, Utica Eisenhower High School 
David Wang, Midland HH Dow High School 

Jeff Fong, Northville High School 
Chris Zhang, Novi High School 

Ishita Saripalle, Novi High School 
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Human Resources Management 
 

State Champions 
Aarvi Shah, Northville High School 

Rebecca Loncar, Milford High School 
Scarlett Chen, Novi High School 

Ethan Sperla, Powers Catholic High School 
Chloe Weigel, Grand Haven High School 

Saketh Addanki, Novi High School 
Finalists 

Serena Ju, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 
Domonic Dulac, Grosse Pointe South High School 

Elijah Soerens, Hamilton High School 
Ankith Varchasvi, Bloomfield Hills High School 

Cora Hauger, Boyne City High School 
Hannah Keenan, Lakeview High School 
Meghana Mulpuri, Heritage High School 

Joshua Mathew, Novi High School 
Vheena Villareal, Taylor High School 
Malan Manwaring, Clio High School  
Sreya Challa, Northville High School 
Jack Phillips, Hartland High School 

Judged Event 1 
Griffin Neuer, Hartland High School 

Elijah Soerens, Hamilton High School 
Scarlett Chen, Novi High School 

Tiffany White, Huron Area Technical Center 
Malan Manwaring, Clio High School 
Saketh Addanki, Novi High School 

Judged Event 2 
Serena Ju, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 

Alli Armin, Troy High School 
Scarlett Chen, Novi High School 

Uma Sriram, Farmington Harrison High School 
Vheena Villareal, Taylor High School 
Hailey King, Greenville High School 

Comprehensive Exam 
Sreya Challa, Northville High School 
Aarvi Shah, Northville High School 

Ethan Sperla, Powers Catholic High School 
Saketh Addanki, Novi High School 

Domonic Dulac, Grosse Pointe South High School 
Alex Thompson, Portage Northern High School 
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Independent Business Plan 
 

State Champions 
Ethan Lee, Portage Central High School 

Karpagam Palaniappan, Kayla Talampas, & Stacie Warner, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 
Andrew Coveyou, Paige Harris, & Jaeger Williams, Petoskey High School 
Timothy Lake, Luke Sumpter, & Annabel Wilcox, Petoskey High School 

Alex Gosh, Yidana Mumuni, & Armaan Siddhu, Portage Central High School 
Finalists 

Kenneth Breen, Brighton High School 
Brett Davidson, Jacob Schlussel, & Ari Yaker, Berkley High School 

Gabriel Kerin, Hunter McGuire, & Logan Vachon, Oxford High School 
Samuel Lochkos, Tyler Mann, & Ryan Rochon, Lakeland High School 

Samantha Malinich & Kamryn Royster, Oxford High School 
 
 

Innovation Plan 
 

State Champions 
Alex Bower, Grosse Pointe South High School 

Chloe Harper, Deniz Kirca, & Mallika Kothari, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 
Mark Setlock, Livonia Stevenson High School 
Catherine Cole, Gabriel Richard High School 

Issac Elmore, Elise Lippolis, & Riley Spurgess, Hartland High School 
Finalists 

Jennifer Blowers, Shelby Grable, & Elizabeth Thompson, Harper Creek High School 
Tobin Brenner, Thomas Halloran, & Gavin Tribble, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 

Peyton Dieterle & Reese Souders, Davison High School 
Riley Bergstrom, Jack Donovan, Patrick Minca, Davison High School 
Francessca Hughes, Ethan Straub, & Jillian Umin, Huron High School 

 
 

International Business Plan 
 

State Champions 
Shannon Osborne, West Bloomfield High School 

Brittany Rosely & Halle Yon, Forest Hills Eastern High School 
Kristen Bolleddu & Ava Gizoni, Lakeland High School 

Felipe Martinez & Pranav Narayanan, Lakeland High School 
Mustafa Hayat, Thenuka Jayatilaka, & Tuaha Khan, Portage Central High School 

Ryan Cullen, Matthew Hockstead, & Nolan Rand, Milford High School 
Finalists 

Amber Jakiel & Taylor Visscher, Caledonia High School 
Elaina Lang, Jenison High School 

Giuseppe Lieghio, Cheboygan High School 
Alissa McBride & Liam Wright, Berkley High School 

Cassidy Grobbel & Adnan Sherif, Berkley High School 
Mackenzie Tomlin & Olivia Tomlin, Bridgman High School 
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Integrated Marketing Campaign Event  
 

State Champions 
Bridget Harris & Genevieve Kromm, Petoskey High School 

Aryan Kamath, Ilana Schwartz, & Marisa Silver, West Bloomfield High School 
Lauren Eldridge & Ajaysia Hacker, Lakeview High School 

Owen Maurice & Mady Tease, Jension High School 
Audrey Dobbs & Nina Rossman, Lake Orion High School 

Finalists 
Lauren Kapnick, Jae Lee, & Safa Salman, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 

Bryce Halverson, Bailey Horrall, & Anthony Jones, Harper Creek High School 
Amanda Born & Abigail Swantko, Lakeland High School 

Adam Kotas & Deyana Shamoon, Utica Eisenhower High School 
Charity Roberts, Richelle Szpytek, & Kendal Waddell, Utica Ford II High School 

Meredith Peck, Carter Veilleux, & Reese Veilleux, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 
Morgan Barbat, Carli Bordelove, & Jordan Chase, West Bloomfield High School 

Michael Gornicki & Shannon Rumble, Utica High School 
Anna De Windt, Jenison High School 

Tara Klich & Madison Kloha, Bay Arenac ISD Career Center 
Judged Event 

Bryce Halverson, Bailey Horrall, & Anthony Jones, Harper Creek High School 
Aryan Kamath, Ilana Schwartz, Marisa Silver, West Bloomfield High School 

Lauren Eldridge & Ajaysia Hacker, Lakeview High School 
Owen Maurice & Mady Tease, Jenison High School 

Audrey Dobbs & Nina Rossman, Lake Orion High School 
Comprehensive Exam 

Loc Doan, Michael Berry Center 
Genevieve Kromm, Petoskey High School 

Bridget Harris, Petoskey High School 
Mady Tease, Jenison High School 

Michael Gornicki, Utica High School 
Aryan Kamath, West Bloomfield High School 

Delaney Rohrs, Grand Haven High School 
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Integrated Marketing Campaign Product 
 

State Champions 
Alex Acs & Megan Acs, Hartland High School 

Shaliz Eboh & Ava Vang, Farmington High School 
Stephanie Curnow & Elizabeth Mittag, Utica High School 

Olivia Crowley & Catherine McDevitt, Lakeview High School 
Riley Damore & Elizabeth Robins, Lakeview High School 

Morgan Tobey, Lakeview High School 
Finalists 

Armando Callejas & Soham Patel, Lakeview High School 
Hailey Dyksterhouse & Emily Siler, Jenison High School 

Marivi Holder & Neethi Kheterpal, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 
Grace Sanderson, Bridgman High School 

Zoe Kindig, Hartland High School 
Lydia Heyn, Bridgman High School 

Judged Event 
Alex Acs & Megan Acs, Hartland High School 

Shaliz Eboh & Ava Vang, Farmington High School 
Stephanie Curnow & Elizabeth Mittag, Utica High School 

Marivi Holder & Neethi Kheterpal, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 
Morgan Tobey, Lakeview High School 

Riley Damore & Elizabeth Robins, Lakeview High School 
Comprehensive Exam 

Elizabeth Mittag, Utica High School 
Alex Acs, Hartland High School 

Megan Acs, Hartland High School 
Elizabeth Robins, Lakeview High School 

Stephanie Curnow, Utica High School 
Catherine McDevitt, Lakeview High School 

Andrew Oom, Caledonia High School 
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School Based Enterprise 
 

Finalists 
Kat Andrade, Jack Eberts, & Caroline Krause, Saline High School 

Connor McCormick, Abigail Stark, & Zach Zahrt, Gull Lake High School 
Hunter Adelson, Kaitlyn Kolk, & Emma Zontini, Grosse Pointe North High School 

Josiah Black, Josh Squires, & Kevin Vermilya, Davison High School 
Kendall Avis & Jacob Joseph, Utica High School 

Avigna Tatineni & Kymberly Whatley, Farmington High School 
Madison Smith & Madison Timmreck, Alpena High School 

Jordan Taylor-Effinger & Naquaria Ward, Kalamazoo Loy Norrix High School 
Benjamin Czarnota, Sebastian Davis, & Zachery Grew, Wyandotte Roosevelt High School 

Stacey Grimaldo-Garcia, Allison Leslie, & Kiara Peterman, Greenville High School 
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Integrated Marketing Campaign Series 
 

State Champions 
Yasine Baccouche, Meg Goldberg, & Pranav Suresh, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 

Eeshika Dadheech & Katie Heath, Bloomfield Hills High School 
Genna Daniels & Ryan Fromm, Utica High School 

Julie Chandler & Taryn Swayze, Davison High School 
Kiana Barroso, Lakeview High School 

Lauren Hudson & Reegan Zomer, Caledonia High School 
Finalists 

Sumaiya Asghar, Quade Feller, & Chloe Marcou, West Bloomfield High School 
Natalee McNeil, Bridgman High School 

Samantha Barber & Natalie Bell, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 
Judged Event 

Yasine Baccouche, Meg Goldberg, & Pranav Suresh, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 
Eeshika Dadheech & Katie Heath, Bloomfield Hills High School 

Genna Daniels & Ryan Fromm, Utica High School 
Julie Chandler & Taryn Swayze, Davison High School 

Kiana Barroso, Lakeview High School 
Audrey McNally, Hartland High School 

Comprehensive Exam 
Katie Heath, Bloomfield Hills High School 

Yasine Baccouche, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 
Kiana Barroso, Lakeview High School 

Autumn Post, Careerline Technical Center 
Pranav Suresh, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 

Stefan Likic, Jenison High School 
 
 

Learn & Earn Project 
 

State Champions 
Michael Adanti, Brendan Bellor, & Alaina Randazzo, Woodhaven High School 

Jordan Barker, Erin Martino, & Kyle Zacharias, Hartland High School 
Nicole Fiantaco & Sarah Wist, Utica Ford II High School 

Giovanna Ivezaj & Alana Wood, Utica Ford II High School 
Gabriel Berke, Aden Kaye, & Drake Monroe, Berkley High School 

Kaitlyn Browne & Megan Ramos, Lakeland High School 
Finalists 

Autumn Amos & Mckenna Wiejacha, Wyandotte Roosevelt High School 
Parker Banks, Massimo Menna, & Rylee Rasmussen, Airport High School 
Noah Blankenship, Steffen Dyl, & Nicholas Lafata, Airport High School 
Nina Cascardo, Dalia Michaelson, & Marin Szuber, Berkley High School 

Kyle Gremillion & John Spryshak, Hartland High School 
Sydney Shelton & Tasia Taylor, Wyandotte Roosevelt High School 
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Leadership & Teamwork 
 

State Champions 
Brandon Flaherty, Justin Flaherty, & Michael Willard, Grosse Pointe South High School 

McKinley Garcia, Bianca Imeraj, & Mia Steinhauer, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 
Abbie Cattermole, Grace Pasterik, & Ethan Shaw, Hartland High School 

Ceclia Mireles, Ben Sanford, & Chanell Wilson, Kalamazoo Loy Norrix High School 
Finalists 

Marissa Boyless, Stephanie Madriz, & Jordyn Roberts, Airport High School 
Kendall Baker, Abigail Darnell, & Chloe Halverson, Lake Orion High School 

Sydney Keller, Supriya Macha, & Ethan Mo, Greenhills School 
Bronson Bess, Macey Fredenburg, & Adaline Rocco, Harper Creek High School 

Kevin Patterson, Ty Peterson, Brendan Wiederman, Goodrich High School 
Matthew Mourad, Andrew Sheffield, & Michael Zontini, Grosse Pointe North High School 

Mitchell Coney, Khamari Lockett, & Noah Miller, Three Rivers High School 
Jamie Beaubien, Molly Dickinson, & Rachel Hart, Alpena High School 

Judged Event 
Brandon Flaherty, Justin Flaherty, & Michael Willard, Grosse Pointe South High School 

McKinley Garcia, Bianca Imeraj, & Mia Steinhauer, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 
 Abbie Cattermole, Grace Pasterik, & Ethan Shaw, Hartland High School 

Mitchell Coney, Khamari Lockett, & Noah Miller, Three Rivers High School 
Comprehensive Exam 

Andrew Sheffield, Grosse Pointe North High School 
Brandon Flaherty, Grosse Pointe South High School 

Katie Batha, Midland HH Dow High School 
McKinley Garcia, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 

Brendan Wiederman, Goodrich High School 
Ethan Mo, Greenhills School 

 
 

Public Relations Project 
 

State Champions 
Nina Jones & Harrison Rose, Wyandotte Roosevelt High School 

Kyla Cummings & Sade Pledl, Utica Ford II High School 
Erica Hurley & Leah Segal, Berkley High School 

Keara Paterson, Berkley High School 
Madison Schroka & Joshua Watters, Woodhaven High School 

Anthony Coiffard, Kennedy Moore, & Madelyn Sype, Airport High School 
Finalists 

Amanda Baerwalde, Katherine Baerwalde, & Amelia Stover, Hartland High School 
Evan Bringold & Andrew Centofanti, Garden City High School 

Danielle Castell & Jackson Roberts, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 
Bismah Hafiz, Yissel Santos, & Leticia Villarreal, Woodhaven High School 

Isabella Kohlstrand & Natalie Reid, Wyandotte Roosevelt High School 
Sabine Weaver, Tuscola Technology Center   
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Marketing Communications 
 

State Champions 
Kelly Deng, Northville High School 
Megan Douglas, Novi High School 

Carolyn Hall, Harper Woods High School 
Lahari Vavilala, Novi High School 

Edha Shirodkar, Farmington High School 
Ronald Latiff, Grosse Pointe North High School 

Finalists 
Vincent Lauria, Hartland High School 

Nav Dalmia, Forest Hills Northern High School 
Rachel Hatfield, Hartland High School 

Cammi Tirico, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 
Graziella Monteiro, Rochester Adams High School 

Hrishika Gogineni, Novi High School 
Hayden Barry, Grosse Pointe South High School 

Zoe Rozine, Saline High School 
Kat Andrade, Saline High School 

Abhinay Devapatla, Novi High School 
Namratha Bujala, Farmington High School 

Claudia Chabay, Troy High School 
Judged Event 1 

Katherine Reiman, Cheboygan High School 
Cammi Tirico, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 

Graziella Monteiro, Rochester Adams High School 
Hayden Barry, Grosse Pointe South High School 

Abhinay Devapatla, Novi High School 
Ronald Latiff, Grosse Pointe North High School 

Judged Event 2 
Girish Muthumula, Troy High School 

Blane LeClear, Van Buren Tech Center 
Carolyn Hall, Harper Woods High School 

Lahari Vavilala, Novi High School 
Brian Muca, Belleville High School 

Edha Shirodkar, Farmington High School 
Ronald Latiff, Grosse Pointe North High School 

Comprehensive Exam 
Hayden Barry, Grosse Pointe South High School 

Edha Shirodkar, Farmington High School 
Graziella Monteiro, Rochester Adams High School 

Hrishika Gogineni, Novi High School 
Lydia Ferguson, Farmington Harrison High School 

Kelly Deng, Northville High School 
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Marketing Management Team Decision Making 
 

State Champions 
Isabelle Lian & Haripriya Suryadevara, Novi High School 

Noah Bean & Ashley Fan, Novi High School 
John Biberstein & John Prisby, Novi High School 

Kylie Anderson & Addison Barnet, Lake Orion High School 
Naim Mashni & Shrey Udupa, Northville High School 

Satvik Malapati & Ronak Patel, Novi High School 
Finalists 

Tahra Brodbine & Anna Fairman, Troy High School 
Sonia Desai & Brindha Rajakumar, North Farmington High School 

Lucy Burgoyne & John Kyle, Grosse Pointe South High School 
Jacob Seabolt & Lucian Simich, Catholic Central High School 

Tristan Croteau & Chris, Catholic Central High School 
Shreya Banda & Shopia Papadopoulos, Ann Arbor Huron High School 

Judged Event 1 
Tahra Brodbine & Anna Fairman, Troy High School 

Noah Bean & Ashley Fan, Novi High School 
Lucy Burgoyne & John Kyle, Grosse Pointe South High School 

Alaina Carter & Jadori Shakespear, West Bloomfield High School 
Naim Mashni & Shrey Udupa, Northville High School 
Liam Kane & Tyler Smith, Cheboygan High School 

Judged Event 2 
Isabelle Lian & Haripriya Suryadevara, Novi High School 

Noah Bean & Ashley Fan, Novi High School 
John Biberstein & John Prisby, Novi High School 

Kylie Anderson & Addison Barnet, Lake Orion High School 
Christina Braker & Hannah Davis, Grosse Pointe North High School 

Caroline Nielsen & Andrea Rombach, Heritage High School 
Comprehensive Exam 

Ashley Fan, Novi High School 
Brindha Rajakumar, North Farmington High School 

Noah Bean, Novi High School 
Lucy Burgoyne, Grosse Pointe South High School 

Caroline Nielsen, Heritage High School 
Miah Tompkins, Troy High School 
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Merit Awards Program 
 

State Champions 
Tahmid Ahad, Detroit Cass Tech High School 

Nadia Amicarelli, Lakeshore High School 
Karlee Balanowski, Clio High School 

Farjana Begum, Detroit Cass Tech High School 
Shefa Begum, Detroit Cass Tech High School 

Teddy Benner, Clio High School 
Ally Bergeron, Brighton High School 

Kendall Berry, Lakeshore High School 
Connor Blesy, Bridgman High School 
Lauren Cook, Lakeshore High School 
Mariam Dabaja, Michael Berry Center 

Sadah Duvernois, Clio High School 
Madison English, Chippewa Valley High School 

Kaitlin Essig, Bridgman High School 
Jacob Fagerstrom, Clio High School 

Madison Fagerstrom, Clio High School 
Taren Faiz, Detroit Cass Tech High School 

Caleb Frohock, Lakeshore High School 
Morgan Gotwalt, Greenville High School 

Veda Gourlay, Lakeshore High School 
Rejouan Haque, Detroit Cass Tech High School 

Dylan Hemphill, Lakeshore High School 
Alexandria Kenreich, Lakeshore High School 

Matthew Keppler, Lakeshore High School 
Rahid Khalique, Detroit Cass Tech High School 

Ali Khan, Detroit Cass Tech High School 
Hannah Khor, Lakeland High School 

Emma Laws, Grand Haven High School 
Jamil Mamun, Detroit Cass Tech High School 

Haidyn Markos, Lakeview High School 
Leah Nauta, Greenville High School 

Ashley Nelson, Clio High School 
Spencer Noll, Bridgman High School 

Samantha Pankratz, Lakeshore High School 
Will Peters, Lakeshore High School 

Samuel Polym, Bridgman High School 
Md Rahman, Detroit Cass Tech High School 
Olivia Rasch, Bay Arenac ISD Career Center 

Ian Redman, Lakeshore High School 
Genevive Remsing, Maple Valley High School 
Alan Reyes-Rodriguez, Lakeshore High School 

Garrett Schatz, Lakeshore High School 
Carly Segar, Lakeshore High School 

Farjana Shahid, Detroit Cass Tech High School 
Sydney Shewell, L’Anse Creuse High School 

Grace Sichmeller, Lakeshore High School 
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Merit Awards Program - continued 
Nahida Siddiqua, Detroit Cass Tech High School 

Reagan Smith, Bridgman High School 
Noah Tanner, Lakeshore High School 
Savanna Tate, Bridgman High School 

Cameron Tucker, Greenville High School 
Nathaniel Turner, Lakeshore High School 

Jotee Uddin, Detroit Cass Tech High School 
Lawayne Walker, University High School 

Liam White, Lakeland High School 
Laurel Whitehead, Lakeshore High School 

 
 

Sports & Entertainment Operations Research 
 

State Champions 
Dylan Huck, Cameron Miller, & Brandon Waldron, Hartland High School 

Bharghavi Kurkula & Nina Perry, West Bloomfield High School 
Allison Desrochers, Josie Hoffman, & Kenna Wagner, Oxford High School 

Yasmin Bangura, Patrick Dabish, & Isabella Sheena, West Bloomfield High School 
Terance Doyle, Zachary Robinson, & Markus Sturgill, Woodhaven High School 

Ashley Lamb, Emma Squires, & Andrew Vanantwerp, Petoskey High School 
Finalists 

Libby Cohen, Shaye Smalley, & Dani Vincent, Lakeland High School 
Genevieve Dar, Meghan Lupu, & Burton Speck, Oxford High School 

Drew Dunkel & Michael Iverson, Petoskey High School 
Sydney Fox & Nick Pesci, Rochester Adams High School 

Sam Greenberg, Nick Pachera, & Ian Rothstein, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 
Allen Hughson & Kiera Kuzinski, Davison High School 

 
 

Start-Up Business Plan 
 

State Champions 
Julia D’Arca, Waterford Kettering High School 

Sydney Blinn, Ella Laurens, & Jon McFee, Gull Lake High School 
Kaylee Ross, Lakeview High School 

Skyelar Brennan & Sienna Petersen, Harper Creek High School 
Daniel Flannery, Berkley High School 

Finalists 
Carli Brooks & Aidan Hyde, Gull Lake High School 

Mason Burrill, Kirsten Graber, & Austin Johnson, Greenville High School 
Brooklyn Burrows & Nathan Johnson, Lakeview High School 

Nolan Loomis, Jagur Nafso, & Nolan Scott, Catholic Central High School 
Noah Morris, Bryce Siterlet, & Shane Siterlet, Milford High School 
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Principles of Business Management 
 

State Champions 
James Hatfield, Vicksburg High School 

Samha Amin, Heritage High School 
Allison Wei, Troy High School 

Annick Gardon, Novi High School 
Aaryan Chandna, West Bloomfield High School 

Adithi Vijayaraja, Novi High School 
Finalists 

Lauren Golden, Troy High School 
Jivesh Dandnaik, Novi High School 
Rahul Dalvi, Northville High School 

Riya Bhivare, Novi High School 
Nina Dia, Flat Rock High School 

Elizabeth Casey, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 
Danielle Shave, Rochester Adams High School 

Eesha Feroz, Washtenaw International High School 
Kyle Cheng, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 

Harshita Challa, Novi High School 
Aditya Pradhan, Livonia Stevenson High School 

Audrey Zhang, Northville High School 
Nikhil Sheth, North Farmington High School 

Judged Event 1 
James Hatfield, Vicksburg High School 

Riya Bhivare, Novi High School 
Allison Wei, Troy High School 

Annick Gardon, Novi High School 
Harshita Challa, Novi High School 

Nikhil Sheth, North Farmington High School 
Judged Event 2 

James Hatfield, Vicksburg High School 
Rahul Dalvi, Northville High School 

Allison Wei, Troy High School 
Annick Gardon, Novi High School 

Aaryan Chandna, West Bloomfield High School 
Audrey Zhang, Northville High School 

Comprehensive Exam 
Annick Gardon, Novi High School 

Aaryan Chandna, West Bloomfield High School 
Danielle Shave, Rochester Adams High School 

Adithi Vijayaraja, Novi High School 
Allison Wei, Troy High School 

Samha Amin, Heritage High School 
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Principles of Finance 
 

State Champions 
Sentthur S.K.V., Midland HH Dow High School 

Joshua Chacko, Northville High School 
Antoinette Puca, Kalamazoo Loy Norrix High School 

Lizzie High, Grosse Pointe South High School 
Amna Khan, Farmington Harrison High School 

Sambhav Gupta, Northville High School 
Finalists 

Ananya Kalamesh, Novi High School 
Charles Ramsdell, Grosse Pointe North High School 
Annika Hauser-Bryden, Grand Haven High School 

Vikshita Pallerla, Novi High School 
Saagar Dubey, Lakeview High School 
Mikaela Owen, Bridgman High School 

Divya Nadella, Novi High School 
Sadorian Robertson, Ferndale High School 

Girija Bollavaram, Novi High School 
Sierra Tennyson, Hartland High School 
Monica Kinzie, Caledonia High School 

Atittaya Sloup, Port Huron Northern High School 
Grace Yang, Rochester Adams High School 
Alex Perez, Catholic Central High School 

Judged Event 1 
Ananya Kalamesh, Novi High School 

Joshua Chacko, Northville High School 
Antoinette Puca, Kalamazoo Loy Norrix High School 

Girija Bollavaram, Novi High School 
Atittaya Sloup, Port Huron Northern High School 

Sambhav Gupta, Northville High School 
Judged Event 2 

Sentthur S.K.V., Midland HH Dow High School 
Hannah Long, Grand Haven High School 
Mikaela Owen, Bridgman High School 

Lizzie High, Grosse Pointe South High School 
Amna Khan, Farmington Harrison High School 

Grace Yang, Rochester Adams High School 
Comprehensive Exam 

Grace Yang, Rochester Adams High School 
Antoinette Puca, Kalamazoo Loy Norrix High School 

Sadorian Robertson, Ferndale High School 
Lizzie High, Grosse Pointe South High School 

Saagar Dubey, Lakeview High School 
Arya Gowda, Northville High School 
Sophia Bomar, Bridgman High School 

Sambhav Gupta, Northville High School 
Sierra Tennyson, Hartland High School 
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Principles of Hospitality & Tourism 
 

State Champions 
Zander LoPiccolo, Rochester Adams High School 

Jonah Hurley, Catholic Central High School 
Adelina Wolok, Midland HH Dow High School 

Hadley Krzyske, Woodhaven High School 
Dhakshniy Sivakumaran, Farmington High School 

Abhinav Reddy, Novi High School 
Finalists 

Tanvi Pinnamareddy, Novi High School 
Meghana Lanka, Northville High School 

Francisco Hernandez, Lincoln Park High School 
Sarah Harrison, Troy High School 

Eric Heng, Ann Arbor Huron High School 
Glenn Pellenz, Cheboygan High School 

Anish Gogineni, Novi High School 
Annika Paluda, Birmingham Groves High School 

Nina Groll, Heritage High School 
Mackenzie Perry, Lakeview High School 

Haley Archambault, Gull Lake High School 
Reese Blackledge, Wyandotte Roosevelt High School 

Judged Event 1 
Tanvi Pinnamareddy, Novi High School 

Jonah Hurley, Catholic Central High School 
Kailer Bell, University High School 

Hadley Krzyske, Woodhaven High School 
Mackenzie Perry, Lakeview High School 

Reese Blackledge, Wyandotte Roosevelt High School 
Judged Event 2 

Zander LoPiccolo, Rochester Adams High School 
Jonah Hurley, Catholic Central High School 

Adelina Wolok, Midland HH Dow High School 
Hadley Krzyske, Woodhaven High School 

Dhakshniy Sivakumaran, Farmington High School 
Abhinav Reddy, Novi High School 

Comprehensive Exam 
Joanna Sulimin, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 
Zander LoPiccolo, Rochester Adams High School 

Jonah Hurley, Catholic Central High School 
Abhinav Reddy, Novi High School 
Sarah Harrison, Troy High School 
Nina Groll, Heritage High School 
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Principles of Marketing 
 

State Champions 
Natalie Uytingco, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 

Anika Venkannagari, Novi High School 
Antara Ghandi, Novi High School 

Joey Meilink, Midland HH Dow High School 
Smrithi Kattethota, Northville High School 

Nicole Peters, Midland HH Dow High School 
Finalists 

Meghana Karumuri, Farmington Harrison High School 
Anna Brieden, Grosse Pointe South High School 
Mitchell Covert, Rochester Adams High School 
Matthew Gagea, Livonia Churchill High School 

Kateryna Hordiienko, Birmingham Seaholm High School 
Sarah Cattell, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 

Andrew VanGoethem, Novi High School 
Vivian Li, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 

Jessica Gurvitz, Berkley High School 
Chloe Stafford, Midland HH Dow High School 

Barry Sabin, Bloomfield Hills High School 
Prema Immadisetty, Farmington Harrison High School 

Judged Event 1 
Ezra Clapsaddle, Bridgman High School 
Anika Venkannagari, Novi High School 

Antara Ghandi, Novi High School 
Joey Meilink, Midland HH Dow High School 

Jessica Gurvitz, Berkley High School 
Sahana Nandigama, Farmington High School  

Judged Event 2 
Anna Brieden, Grosse Pointe South High School 

Makenzie Zeigler, Gull Lake High School 
Sarah Cattell, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 

Adam Finkler, Maple Valley High School 
Smrithi Kattethota, Northville High School 

Prema Immadisetty, Farmington Harrison High School 
 

Comprehensive Exam 
Sarah Cattell, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 

Vivian Li, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 
Meghana Karumuri, Farmington Harrison High School 

Natalie Uytingco, Ann Arbor Pioneer High School 
Smrithi Kattethota, Northville High School 

Anika Venkannagari, Novi High School 
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Professional Selling 
 

State Champions 
Abbas Kagal, Northville High School 

Jessica De La Cruz, Lapeer County Ed/Tech Center 
Pavan Purusothaman, Farmington Harrison High School 

Amanda Zhang, Northville High School 
Riley Ketvirtis, Michael Berry Center 

Coby Johns, Hartland High School 
Finalists 

Ya’Qoob Alwageeh, Hamtramck High School 
Ethan Sayre, Rochester Adams High School 

Nate Statly, Hartland High School 
Kyle Kotanchek, Midland High School 

Carson Weed, Rochester Adams High School 
Cameron Nazarko, Grand Blanc High School 

Mason Belmore, Lakeview High School 
Myles Durbin, Milford High School 

Aveek Duttagupta, Northville High School 
Abby Lawler, Portage Center High School 

Henry Han, Saline High School 
Lucas Johnson, Lapeer County Ed/Tech Center 

Judged Event 
Jessica De La Cruz, Lapeer County Ed/Tech Center 

Ya’Qoob Alwageeh, Hamtramck High School 
Mason Belmore, Lakeview High School 

Pavan Purusothaman, Farmington Harrison High School 
Coby Johns, Hartland High School 

Riley Ketvirtis, Michael Berry High School 
Comprehensive Exam 

Amanda Zhang, Northville High School 
Cameron Nazarko, Grand Blanc High School 

Abbas Kagal, Northville High School 
Aveek Duttagupta, Northville High School 

Pavan Purusothaman, Farmington Harrison High School 
Carson Weed, Rochester Adams High School 
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Quick Service Restaurant Management 
 

State Champions 
Kaylee Cox, Forest Hills Eastern High School 

Paul Biberstein, Novi High School 
Matthew Cawthorne, Milford High School 

Sophia Pennex, Midland HH Dow High School 
Bhavika Gummadi, Northville High School 

Evan Tondera, Troy High School 
Finalists 

Jackson Keziah, Birmingham Seaholm High School 
Karnika Chandra, Midland HH Dow High School 
Kavya Chandra, Midland HH Dow High School 

Aidan Keyes, Saline High School 
Ainsley Lacey, Midland HH Dow High School 

Gavin Severance, Saline High School 
Rushil Mantripragada, Novi High School 

Alex Aisner, West Bloomfield High School 
Aditya Narayan, Novi High School 

Emma Ingalls, Cheboygan High School 
Natasha Kakish, Northville High School 
Madison Andra, Bedford High School 

Judged Event 1  
Jackson Keziah, Birmingham Seaholm High School 

Paul Biberstein, Novi High School 
Ainsley Lacey, Midland HH Dow High School 
Sophia Pennex, Midland HH Dow High School 

Aditya Narayan, Novi High School 
Evan Tondera, Troy High School 

Judged Event 2 
Karnika Chandra, Midland HH Dow High School 

Paul Biberstein, Novi High School 
Matthew Cawthorne, Milford High School 
Rushil Mantripragada, Novi High School 

Bhavika Gummadi, Northville High School 
Evan Tondera, Troy High School 

Comprehensive Exam 
Evan Tondera, Troy High School 

Bhavika Gummadi, Northville High School 
Aidan Keyes, Saline High School 

Madison Andra, Bedford High School 
Sophia Pennex, Midland HH Dow High School 

Haley Smathers, Howell High School 
Ainsley Lacey, Midland HH Dow High School 

Matthew Cawthorne, Milford High School 
Kavya Chandra, Midland HH Dow High School 

Alex Aisner, West Bloomfield High School 
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Restaurant & Food Service Management 
 

State Champions 
Nick Lipsitt, Midland HH Dow High School 

Alec Catner, Novi High School 
Zoe Ling, Novi High School 

Rohit Sankar, Northville High School 
Jack Kotas, Troy High School 

Weston Johnson, Midland HH Dow High School 
Finalists 

Aditiya Iyer, Novi High School 
Adi Orlyanchik, Washtenaw International High School 

Bright Xu, Troy High School 
Elijah Fontes, Lakeview High School 
Ria Ellendula, Northville High School 
Hunter Haffner, Goodrich High School 
Brenna Hart, Cheboygan High School 

Lucas Dumitrescu, Farmington High School 
Cooper Lenzi, Clio High School 

Kaylee Hicks, Wyandotte Roosevelt High School 
Malissa Howe, Gull Lake High School 
Lydia Koplen, Davison High School 

Judged Event 1 
Aditiya Iyer, Novi High School 

Nick Valley, Clarkston High School 
Emily Stabinsky, Troy High School 
Alondra Kannu, Troy High School 

Kaylee Hicks, Wyandotte Roosevelt High School 
Erin Schwab, Tuscola Technology Center 

Judged Event 2 
Karter Fitzpatrick, Airport High School 

Alec Catner, Novi High School 
Zoe Ling, Novi High School 

Sierra Ward, Kalamazoo Loy Norrix High School 
Kelly Peyton, Livonia Franklin High School 

Weston Johnson, Midland HH Dow High School 
Comprehensive Exam 

Nick Lipsitt, Midland HH Dow High School 
Andrew Raphtis, De La Salle Collegiate High School 

Aditiya Iyer, Novi High School 
Adi Orlyanchik, Washtenaw International High School 

Zoe Ling, Novi High School 
Hunter Haffner, Goodrich High School 

Jubilee Wang, North Farmington High School 
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Retail Merchandising 
 

State Champions 
Keya Patel, Northville High School 

Andrew Brandon, Midland HH Dow High School 
Isaac Mintz, West Bloomfield High School 

Suneeth Torke, Northville High School 
Tejas Kakunje, Northville High School 
Rohan Kodati, Northville High School 

Finalists 
Roman Wickham, Milford High School 

Vrinda Vyas, Washtenaw International High School 
Thomas Spriet, Rochester Adams High School 
Adaeze Njoku, West Bloomfield High School 

Weston Matlow, Bedford High School 
Annette Zhao, Troy High School 
Serena Fan, Novi High School 

Min Lee, Troy High School 
Noura Rabah-Nasr, Woodhaven High School 

Collin Mcmanus, Troy High School 
Andrew Dudewicz, Heritage High School 

Raheem Ahmed, Heritage High School 
Grace Novak, Portage Northern High School 

Judged Event 1 
Keya Patel, Northville High School 

Weston Matlow, Bedford High School 
Serena Fan, Novi High School 

Noura Rabah-Nasr, Woodhaven High School 
Collin Mcmanus, Troy High School 

Rohan Kodati, Northville High School 
Judged Event 2 

Keya Patel, Northville High School 
Thomas Spriet, Rochester Adams High School 

Katelyn Blevins, Westland John Glenn High School 
Suneeth Torke, Northville High School 
Tejas Kakunje, Northville High School 
Rohan Kodati, Northville High School 

Comprehensive Exam 
Isaac Mintz, West Bloomfield High School 

Rohan Kodati, Northville High School 
Tejas Kakunje, Northville High School 
Suneeth Torke, Northville High School 

Keya Patel, Northville High School 
Madyson Allen, Goodrich High School 
Roman Wickham, Milford High School 
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Sports & Entertainment Marketing 
 

State Champions 
Jason Kline, Holt High School 

Mohamed Omran, Forest Hills Northern High School 
Brian Veneri, Grosse Pointe North High School 

Saketh Kamaraju, Midland HH Dow High School 
Max Dutra, Ferndale High School 

AJ Jankowski, Rochester Adam High School 
Finalists 

Maggie Mulligan, Brighton High School 
Suchir Pinnamaneni, Northville High School 

Ethan Alexander, Troy High School 
Kavina Sheth, North Farmington High School 

Sean Curry, Holt High School 
Lauryn Kruse, Saline High School 

Laaysa Vadrevu, Northville High School 
Michelle EauClaire, Belleville High School 

Shaurya Pandya, Novi High School 
Krish Chiwane, Novi High School 

Grace Sobeck, Midland HH Dow High School 
Benny Cho, Heritage High School 

Grant Vivian, Troy Athens High School 
Judged Event 1 

Jason Kline, Holt High School 
Jalin Pitchford, Wyandotte Roosevelt High School 

Jonathan Schulz, Midland High School 
Nate Vanmeter, Fruitport High School 

Max Dutra, Ferndale High School 
AJ Jankowski, Rochester Adams High School 

Judged Event 2 
Jason Kline, Holt High School 

Ethan Alexander, Troy High School 
Tyler Williams, Cornerstone Health + Technology High School 

Saketh Kamaraju, Midland HH Dow High School 
Grace Sobeck, Midland HH Dow High School 

Grant Vivian, Troy Athens High School 
Comprehensive Exam 

Benny Cho, Heritage High School 
Andrew Young, Rochester Adams High School 

Jason Kline, Holt High School 
Makaila Cooper, Milan High School 

Laaysa Vadrevu, Northville High School 
Brandon Kirkman, Forest Hills Central High School 

Grant Vivian, Troy Athens High School 
Shaurya Pandya, Novi High School 
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Sports & Entertainment Marketing Team Decision Making 
 

State Champions 
Alexis Camilleri & Anna Fischer, Milford High School 

Aniket Dagar & Michael Song, Troy High School 
Jillian Jezak & Ian Wasilewski, Utica High School 

Zach Linfield & Mitchell Waters, Hartland High School 
Priya Desai & Harika Veldanda, Novi High School 
Jonathan Bayer & David Toloff, Novi High School 

Finalists 
Justin Heaton & Samuel Waayenberg, Caledonia High School 

Maddie Dietz & Brian Mulligan, Walled Lake Northern High School 
Leah George & Vasudha Nimmagadda, Novi High School 

Jake Furlong & Jarrett Sung, Ann Arbor Skyline High School 
David John Cooper & Ryan Frank, Bloomfield Hills High School 

Devon Kelly & Kyle Tobolski, Dakota High School 
Judged Event 1 

Alexis Camilleri & Anna Fischer, Milford High School 
Maddie Dietz & Brian Mulligan, Walled Lake Northern High School 

Jacob Mabry & Landon Poll, Grandville High School 
Zach Linfield & Mitchell Waters, Hartland High School 

Priya Desai & Harika Veldanda, Novi High School 
Jonathan Bayer & David Toloff, Novi High School 

Judged Event 2 
Alexis Camilleri & Anna Fischer, Milford High School 

Aniket Dagar & Michael Song, Troy High School 
Jillian Jezak & Ian Wasilewski, Utica High School 

Aj Ackerman & Luke Willian, Rochester Adams High School 
David John Cooper & Ryan Frank, Bloomfield Hills High School 

Priya Desai & Harika Veldanda, Novi High School 
Devon Kelly & Kyle Tobolski, Dakota High School 

Comprehensive Exam 
Aniket Dagar, Troy High School 

Nathan Sudz, Livonia Stevenson High School 
Anna Fischer, Milford High School 

David John Cooper, Bloomfield Hills High School 
Ryan Frank, Bloomfield Hills High School 

Priya Desai, Novi High School 
Jillian Jezak, Utica High School 
Michael Song, Troy High School 
Leah George, Novi High School 
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Travel & Tourism Marketing Team Decision Making 
 

State Champions 
Anjalee Patel & Priyanka Ramalingam, Northville High School 

Nisarg Dharia & Atharwa Kale, Novi High School 
Nishant Kumar & Dilan Patel, Novi High School 

Kaushik Chinnam & Jacob Huang, Novi High School 
Gita Deshpande & Courtney Zmich, Saline High School 
Elizabeth Antony & Hannah Piasecki, Utica High School 

Finalists 
Dino Bucci & Eliot Koehn, De La Salle Collegiate High School 
Alexandra Kingma & Elise Vandyke, Grand Haven High School 

Logan Ziegler & Ross Ziegler, Catholic Central High School 
Nisha Bhargava & Erin McManus, Troy High School 

Harini Porandla & Harman Tur, Novi High School 
Mya Johnston & Klohie Roche, Frankenmuth High School 

Judged Event 1 
Anjalee Patel & Priyanka Ramalingam, Northville High School 

Nisarg Dharia & Atharwa Kale, Novi High School 
Nishant Kumar & Dilan Patel, Novi High School 
Alyssa Betz & Vanessa Collins, Clio High School 
Harini Porandla & Harman Tur, Novi High School 

Mya Johnston & Klohie Roche, Frankenmuth High School 
Judged Event 2 

Dino Bucci & Eliot Koehn, De La Salle Collegiate High School 
Nisarg Dharia & Atharwa Kale, Novi High School 

Logan Ziegler & Ross Ziegler, Catholic Central High School 
Nisha Bhargava & Erin McManus, Troy High School 

Gita Deshpande & Courtney Zmich, Saline High School 
Mya Johnston & Klohie Roche, Frankenmuth High School 

Comprehensive Exam 
Jacob Huang, Novi High School 
Nisarg Dharia, Novi High School 

Malavika Vengilatt, Troy High School 
Shannon LaPeer, Hartland High School 

Lance Humpert, Utica Eisenhower High School 
Priyanka Ramalingam, Northville High School 

Dilan Patel, Novi High School 
 
 


